All Saints Hampreston and Stapehill - October 2017

Sunday 1st
Sunday 8th
Sunday 15th
Monday 16th

Tuesday 17th

Wednesday 18th

Thursday 19th

Sunday 22nd

Thursday 26th

Sunday 29th

Monday 30th

Family Celebration
Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/coffee and biscuits!

Family Celebration
Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/coffee and biscuits!

Ferhill Dementia Care Home Fernill Dementia Care Home
Service
Morning Prayer Vicarage

Bible Reading & Prayer

Morning Prayer Church Building
Bible Reading & Prayer

Home Group Meeting Various

Jonah - A walk on the wild side

Oasis Various
Fellowship, prayer, study

Home Group Meeting Various

Jonah - A walk on the wild side

Mike Slade - DAC Heating Consultant  Church Building
Site visit

Home Group Meeting Various

Jonah - A Walk on the Wild Side

Family Communion Hampreston 1st School
Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/coffee and biscuits!

Talking Jesus - Andy Economides Twynham Church, 99 Barrack Road

Natural Evangelism

Family Celebration Hampreston 1st School
Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/coffee and biscuits!

AIM Prayer Meeting Cecily's House

Praying for Foulkes family

10:00

10:00

14:30

09:15

09:15

19:30

09:45

19:30

09:00

19:30

10:00

19:30

10:00

19:00

-11:30

-11:30

- 15:00

- 09:45

- 09:45

-21:00

-11:00

-21:00

-10:00

-21:00

-11:30

-21:30

-11:30

- 20:00



