All Saints Hampreston and Stapehill - October 2017

Sunday 1st	Family Celebration Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea.	/coffee and biscuits!	10:00 - 11:30
Sunday 8th	Family Celebration Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/coffee and biscuits!		10:00 - 11:30
Sunday 15th	Ferhill Dementia Care Home Service	Fernill Dementia Care Home	14:30 - 15:00
Monday 16th	Morning Prayer Bible Reading & Prayer	Vicarage	09:15 - 09:45
Tuesday 17th	Morning Prayer Bible Reading & Prayer	Church Building	09:15 - 09:45
	Home Group Meeting Jonah - A walk on the wild side	Various	19:30 - 21:00
Wednesday 18th	Oasis Fellowship, prayer, study	Various	09:45 - 11:00
	Home Group Meeting Jonah - A walk on the wild side	Various	19:30 - 21:00
Thursday 19th	Mike Slade - DAC Heating Consultant Site visit	Church Building	09:00 - 10:00
	Home Group Meeting Jonah - A Walk on the Wild Side	Various	19:30 - 21:00
Sunday 22nd	Family Communion Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea.	Hampreston 1st School /coffee and biscuits!	10:00 - 11:30
Thursday 26th	Talking Jesus - Andy Economides Natural Evangelism	Twynham Church, 99 Barrack Road	19:30 - 21:30
Sunday 29th	Family Celebration Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea.	Hampreston 1st School /coffee and biscuits!	10:00 - 11:30
Monday 30th	AIM Prayer Meeting Praying for Foulkes family	Cecily's House	19:00 - 20:00